
eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 06-Jan-2024 02:02 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Indian Institute of Technology Mandi||Store and Purchase - IITMD

Tender ID : 2024_IITMD_788606_1

Tender Ref No : IITM/GTESCENE/PUR2/2324/3DCUT

Tender Title : SITC for CONCRETE ULTRASONIC TOMOGRAPH

Corrigendum Type : Other

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title
Corrigendum 
Description

Published Date Document Name
Doc Size
(in KB)

1 Corrigendum

Corrigendum in respect of 
clarification on bid 
submission due date and 
time

06-Jan-2024 02:01 
PM

Corrigendum3DCUTOSA.pdf 42.54

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

1/6/2024https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&service...



                  05.01.2024 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
IIT Mandi has published following tender on CPPP: 
 

1. CPPP tender id no. 2024_IITMD_788606_1 published against NIT ref. no: 

IITM/GTE/SCENE/PUR-02/2023-24/3D-CUT dated 03.01.2024 for purchase of 
Concrete Ultrasonic Tomograph was published on CPP Portal.  
 

2. CPPP tender id no. 2024_IITMD_788597_1 published against NIT ref. no: 

IITM/GTE/SCEE/PUR-01/2023-24/OSA dated 03.01.2024 for purchase of High-
Performance Optical Spectrum Analyzer was published on CPP Portal.  

 
The last date for receipt of tender has been mentioned in the tender notice is 31.01.2024 till 
5:30PM for both the notices however due to technical issues on CPPP, the bid submission 
due date & time has been published on the portal as under: 
 
For tender id: 2024_IITMD_788606_1, the due date & time is 31.01.2024 till 6:00 PM 

For tender id: 2024_IITMD_788597_1, the due date & time is 31.01.2024 till 5:55 PM 

 
All the prospective bidders are requested to take a note of the above and consider the CPPP 
published time as the final bid submission due time. 
 
The corrigendum document can be downloaded from the Institute website: 
https://iitmandi.ac.in/tenders.php under Tenders head. Tender head is available at the right 
top corner of the homepage of IIT Mandi website. Corrigendum document can also be 
downloaded from CPPP website: www.eprocure.gov.in. 
 

                 Sd/- 
Deputy Registrar (S&P) 

https://iitmandi.ac.in/administration/tender/php/uploads/GTE%20-%203DCUT.pdf
https://iitmandi.ac.in/administration/tender/php/uploads/GTE%20-%20OSA.pdf
https://iitmandi.ac.in/administration/tender/php/uploads/GTE%20-%203DCUT.pdf
https://iitmandi.ac.in/administration/tender/php/uploads/GTE%20-%20OSA.pdf
https://iitmandi.ac.in/tenders.php

